
 

Southern Regional 4-H Horse Championships Show Results – FL 
 

1 Stock Type Mares ( 32 ) 
 1 . Hanna Hussey Spirited Affection MS 
 2 . Rebekka Rieger Playgirls Dominate TN 
 3 . Madison Franks CQF Stellar Tradition TN 
 4 . Wren Morgan Algee WA Jessie A Two Timer MS 
 5 . Abigail Scout Algee Tradestar MS 
 6 . Caroline Osgood KM Best Zippo FL – Indian River 
 7 . Elysa Tripp Lookin My Best FL – Orange  
 8 . Noah Roheim Lucy LA 
 9 . Addie Cromer Hang Ten Betty SC 
 10 . Hunter Garrett Magnolia Ridge's Baby Doll MS 
 

2 Stock Type Geldings ( 40 ) 
 1 . Jake Cantrell O.P. Starbucks AL 
 2 . Carley Jane Smith FG Fellas Tesin U MS 
 3 . Amber Blatchford BlackMagicBornToLope FL – St. Lucie 
 4 . Bailie Tew Hez Too Flashy NC 
 5 . Katie Connolly Nothing Comes Close AL 
 6 . Haley Porter Significance TN 
 7 . Keely Oakes Danny Boy FL – St. Lucie 
 8 . Kristi Schones Dirt On My Chips OK 
 9 . Natalie Harrison Boo the Ghost Hunter TN 
 10 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 

3 Hunter Type Mares ( 30 ) 
 1 . Kaitlyn Johnson Wynbrook April Frost NC 
 2 . Chelsea Maida Tinkerbella Blue FL – Marion  
 3 . Alexis Winchester Eyes a Natural SC 
 4 . Hannah Alker Praise The Blues FL – Palm Beach 
 5 . Sarah Prestage Zips Bluebell GA 
 6 . Mary Claire Crabtree Happa Lily Ever After TN 
 7 . Hannah G Revere She Sells Sea Shells VA 
 8 . Savannah Brus Cherry Wine TN 
 9 . Amanda Lowe UF Lopin -n- Smokin FL – St. Lucie 
 10 . Kate Everts Satin's Temptation VA 
 

4 Hunter Type Geldings ( 57 ) 
 1 . Cassie Brown Neutanzer NC 
 2 . Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn11 KY 
 3 . Kylie Harvill Quick Silver FL – Seminole  
 4 . Faith New Bo Dockin Bro TN 
 5 . Kennedy Newton Luca TN 
 6 . Kaitlyn Johnson Teddy Is Smooth NC 
 7 . Becky Campbell Hugh NC 
 8 . Taylor Sangprasert Imprinted by an Heir FL – Marion  
 9 . Austin Martin Caught In A Flash NC 
 10 . Anna Lane Turner Foxwater Summer Edition GA 



5 Saddle Type Mares (Trotting) ( 2 ) 
 1 . Shelby Unks TOA Shahqira NC 
 2 . Katie Scarlett Strickland Psavyngrace FL – Lake  
 

6 Saddle Type Geldings (Trotting) ( 2 ) 
 1 . Klarissa Williamson Nascar W FL – Okaloosa  
 2 . Sabrina  Harris Worthy of the Moment GA 
 

7 Gaited Mares ( 2 ) 
 1 . McKayla Leamon Freckles TN 
 2 . Sara Reid Staccato Tequila TN 
 3 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedra NC 
 4 . Sarah Beth Thomas Masquerading's Glo Girl TN 
 5 . Savannah Stilwell Born With Pride VA 
 6 . Lydia Hill Ima Lady Two MS 
 7 . Hannah Barringer Estrellita de Oro NC 
 8 . Virginia Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 
 9 . Kristen Howell Dixie MS 
 10 . Kenlee West Dixie Queen AL 
 

8 Gaited Geldings ( 26 ) 
 1 . Allie Congleton Strollin For Gold KY 
 2 . Anna Leigh Brantley Rockett GA 
 3 . Hanna Hussey Wilson MS 
 4 . Caitlin King Gold Rush TN 
 5 . Jessica Avery Antonio TN 
 6 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 
 7 . Joy Owenby Peanut AL 
 8 . Leigh Anna Skinner Baythoven GA 
 9 . Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire KY 
 10 . Emily Briggs Lucky MS 
 

9 Western Showmanship ( 92 ) 
 1 . Caroline Osgood KM Best Zippo FL – Indian River 
 2 . Mae  Musselwhite Finally Got The Blues GA 
 3 . Stella Cummings Leaguers Sweet Sugar MS 
 4 . Marissa Robertson Zipsawatchin FL – Brevard  
 5 . McKenzie Watt Designed In Jewels FL – Broward  
 6 . Sarah Ruth Lipscomb Annies Final Encore AL 
 7 . Isabella Hehr Double Pine Bar SC 
 8 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 9 . Sarah Konemann Ima Peponita Dream FL – Polk  
 10 . Kelly Petrik Born To Be Financed FL – Brevard  
 



10 Saddle Seat/Gaited Showmanship  ( 44 ) 
 1 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
 2 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedra NC 
 3 . Allie Congleton Strollin For Gold KY 
 4 . Hannah Barringer Estrellita de Oro NC 
 5 . Mattie Ruth Stanley Shamrock's Louie Louie VA 
 6 . McKayla Leamon Freckles TN 
 7 . Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire KY 
 8 . Madison Aiosa Gold Suspicion TN 
 9 . Katelen Browning Doc NC 
 10 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 
 

11 Ranch Ground Handling ( 43 ) 
 1 . Sierra Coward Jack FL – Okeechobee  
 2 . Allison McQuagge UF All Light Hands FL – Alachua  
 3 . Natalie Harrison Boo the Ghost Hunter TN 
 4 . Isabell Spigel Ruf Little Lena FL – Duval  
 5 . Lainie Wheetman TC Too Tardy to Speak GA 
 6 . Aubrey Miller Ready to Be a Star SC 
 7 . Kailey Vande Kamp Shez Way Pretty TN 
 8 . Amylia Crisler Twiggy FL – Okeechobee  
 9 . Lauren Conyers Miss Tari Ollie FL – Marion  
 10 . Haven Davis Smoking Gold Norfleet OK 
 

12 Hunter Showmanship ( 90 ) 
 1 . Hannah Duncan Oh Zipossibilities FL – Brevard  
 2 . Chelsea Maida Tinkerbella Blue FL – Marion  
 3 . Taylor Sangprasert Imprinted by an Heir FL – Marion  
 4 . Vallie Smith Fafnyr GA 
 5 . Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn11 KY 
 6 . Anya Mundell Sox Appeal SC 
 7 . Tierney Boyle Western Skip N Coosa FL – Palm Beach 
 8 . Erika Jones Misty Bleu SC 
 9 . Brooke Carnduff Invest Ina Dress TN 
 10 . Kayla Chisholm Debonair Dekin FL – Palm Beach 
 

13 Breakaway Roping ( 14 ) 
 1 . John Blackmer Bob LA 
 2 . Denver Hatley Shining Peppy Doc OK 
 3 . CJ Covalt Siren LA 
 4 . Sarah  Gilbert Daisy GA 
 5 . Sara Reid The Boston Jewel TN 
 6 . Malerie Whitehurst Sangria Sally FL – Alachua  
 7 . Coby Covalt Bucky LA 
 8 . Isabel Dawson Adoby LA 
 9 . Cady Fruge Boonlight N Dixie LA 



 

14 Ranch Roping ( 15 ) 
 1 . Denver Hatley Shining Peppy Doc OK 
 2 . Ryan Stokes Docs Frosty Holiday FL - Duval 
 3 . John Blackmer Bob LA 
 4 . Ethan Blackmer Mardis Tuff Miracle LA 
 5 . Isabel Dawson Adoby LA 
 6 . Sara Reid The Boston Jewel TN 
 7 . Coby Covalt Bucky LA 
 8 . Bella Kurts Hickory's Royal Badge MS 
 9 . CJ Covalt Siren LA 
 10 . Taryn McFarland Snackwell  VA 
 

15 Working Cow Horse (boxing only) ( 40 ) 
 1 . Taylor Watson GTS Sissy GA 
 2 . Taylor Orr Docs Royal Smart GA 
 3 . Hope Nelson Benitos Smokin Chex GA 
 4 . Taryn McFarland Snackwell  VA 
 5 . Shelby Slatton Freckle Party Boy SC 
 6 . Allison  Vanlandingham Duns Have More Fun GA 
 7 . Isabell  Spigel Ruf Little Lena FL – Duval  
 8 . Michaela Falconer Mixing Drinks GA 
 9 . Malerie Whitehurst Sangria Sally FL – Alachua  
 10 . Sarah Larson Royal Boon Docs FL – Sumter  
 

16 Ranch Riding ( 78 ) 
 1 . Taryn McFarland Snackwell  VA 
 2 . Shelby Slatton Freckle Party Boy SC 
 3 . Hope Nelson Benitos Smokin Chex GA 
 4 . Hunter Bryant Chex With Me FL – Okeechobee  
 5 . Casey Moss Joses Smoking Bullet MS 
 6 . Allie Ann Wheeler Just Been Mooned GA 
 7 . Sarah Prynne Royal Pepto Lena SC 
 8 . Elizabeth Gilmore Miss Silvalena LA 
 9 . Chloe Pickens Playguns Pistol GA 
 10 . Jamie Casteel Little Buddy Boon FL – Sumter  
 

17 Ranch Trail ( 62 ) 
 1 . Hunter Bryant Chex With Me FL – Okeechobee  
 2 . Taylor Orr Docs Royal Smart GA 
 3 . Allison McQuagge UF All Light Hands FL – Alachua  
 4 . Chelsea Pusbach Just Call Me a Blue GA 
 5 . Haleigh Moman Lil Man AL 
 6 . Lainie Wheetman TC Too Tardy to Speak GA 
 7 . Elizabeth Gilmore Miss Silvalena LA 
 8 . Austin Bullard Spooks Scooter MS 
 9 . Taylor Watson GTS Sissy GA 
 10 . Isabel Dawson Adoby LA 



 

18 Western Pleasure ( 87 ) 
 1 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 2 . Caroline Osgood KM Best Zippo FL – Indian River 
 3 . Courtney Barnett Golden my Zipper SC 
 4 . Kyle Haderle Do Mac Ariffic FL – Brevard  
 5 . Madison Franks IOTA Be Blonde TN 
 6 . Kelly Petrik Born To Be Financed FL – Brevard  
 7 . Grace Thompson Good Absolute AR 
 8 . Addison Duncan Hez Heaven Sent FL – Brevard  
 9 . Casey Moss Slo Chocolate Breeze MS 
 10 . Isabella Hehr Doctor Candee SC 
 

19 Western Horsemanship ( 99 ) 
 1 . Courtney Barnett Golden my Zipper SC 
 2 . Addison Duncan Hez Heaven Sent FL – Brevard  
 3 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 4 . Elysa Tripp Lookin My Best FL – Orange  
 5 . Caroline Osgood KM Best Zippo FL – Indian River 
 6 . Stella Cummings Leaguers Sweet Sugar MS 
 7 . Sarah Konemann Ima Peponita Dream FL – Polk  
 8 . Gracie McBride Hez Just Got It GA 
 9 . Kaitlyn Rehn Fortune Of Jules FL – Orange  
 10 . Laura Dickerson Honey Nutt Chex NC 
 

20 Western Riding ( 29 ) 
 1 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 2 . Marissa Robertson Zipsawatchin FL – Brevard  
 3 . McKenzie Watt Designed In Jewels FL – Broward  
 4 . Millie Thompson Sugs Dandy Pep MS 
 5 . Lynne Vayda Photons Rope Girl FL – Brevard  
 6 . Chelsea Pusbach Just Call Me a Blue GA 
 7 . Kaitlyn Rehn Fortune Of Jules FL – Orange  
 8 . Kristin Ferraro Bars Blade A Steppin TN 
 9 . Hope Nelson Benitos Smokin Chex GA 
 10 . Allie Ann Wheeler Dun Played You Boys GA 
 

21 Reining ( 48 ) 
 1 . Hailey Parrish Juiced Up Chrome GA 
 2 . Allison  Vanlandingham Duns Have More Fun GA 
 3 . Isabell Spigel Ruf Little Lena FL – Duval  
 4 . Jenna Farmer Scarlet's Rowdy Willow GA 
 5 . Michaela Falconer Mixing Drinks GA 
 6 . Taylor Orr Docs Royal Smart GA 
 7 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 8 . Samantha Jo Long Miss Lilly Boom Bay NC 
 9 . Morgan Warr Khash Kow GA 
 10 . Taryn McFarland Snackwell  VA 
 
 
 



 
 

22 Western Trail ( 60 ) 
 1 . Sheldon Hehr CC Cowboy SC 
 2 . Morgan Paige Strickler Heza Glowin Chip VA 
 3 . Kelly Petrik Born To Be Financed FL – Brevard  
 4 . Isabella Hehr Double Pine Bar SC 
 5 . Stella Cummings Leaguers Sweet Sugar MS 
 6 . Lexie McCallar Slo Talking Chip GA 
 7 . Lynne Vayda Photons Rope Girl FL – Brevard  
 8 . Marissa Robertson Zipsawatchin FL – Brevard  
 9 . BreAnna Jilg Details at Last FL – Brevard  
 10 . McKenzie Watt Designed In Jewels FL – Broward  
 

23 Pole Bending ( 83 ) 
 1 . Jini Justice Paycheck SC 
 2 . Kaylee  Green Peanut GA 
 3 . Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia KY 
 4 . Haley Jones Dustin Diamond Moon FL – Taylor  
 5 . Haven Davis Cute OK 
 6 . Brooke McMillian Ike FL – Gulf  
 7 . Larrya Stegall Hailey TN 
 8 . Payton Scroggins Playboys Wonder Lena AL 
 9 . Bailey Hatcher Shadows Miracle VA 
 10 . Natasha Manos Chics Tardy Miss FL – Gulf  
 

24 Barrel Racing ( 83 ) 
 1 . Aaleigha  DuBois Katie LA 
 2 . Cassidy LeDoux Miss Night Dasher LA 
 3 . Haley Jones Dustin Diamond Moon FL – Taylor  
 4 . Mallory Russell GR Perks Magnolia KY 
 5 . Kaylee  Green Peanut GA 
 6 . Madison Barr Freda Ledger SC 
 7 . Harley White Dynamite KY 
 8 . Kassidi Potts Roux LA 
 9 . Jade Thornhill Scribles Spicy MS 
 10 . Emily Gray King TN 
 

25 Stake Race ( 79 ) 
 1 . Danny Wallace Roxy's Little Ritzy Girl NC 
 2 . Kaylee  Green Peanut GA 
 3 . Amble Thompson Paint Me Hot MS 
 4 . Jade Thornhill Scribles Spicy MS 
 5 . Hanna Hussey Scarlett's Express MS 
 6 . Gabrielle Collins Paris TN 
 7 . Bailey Hatcher Shadows Miracle VA 
 8 . Casey Elias TesBlackBerryWinner GA 
 9 . Leah Thompson Doc MS 
 10 . Mary Vanderlinde American Foxy Lady MS 
 
 



 

26 Saddle Seat Pleasure  ( 6 ) 
 1 . Shelby Unks TOA Shahqira NC 
 2 . Klarissa Williamson Nascar W FL – Okaloosa  
 3 . Sabrina  Harris Worthy of the Moment GA 
 4 . Luke Gagliardo Golden Sensation FL – Duval  
 5 . Lainie Wheetman TC Too Tardy to Speak GA 
 6 . Katie Scarlett Strickland Psavyngrace FL – Lake  
 

27 Saddle Seat Equitation  ( 6 ) 
 1 . Shelby Unks TOA Shahqira NC 
 2 . Sabrina  Harris Worthy of the Moment GA 
 3 . Luke Gagliardo Golden Sensation FL – Duval  
 4 . Klarissa Williamson Nascar W FL – Okaloosa  
 5 . Lainie Wheetman TC Too Tardy to Speak GA 
 6 . Katie Scarlett Strickland Psavyngrace FL – Lake  
 

28 Gaited Pleasure (Walking & Spotted Saddle Horses) ( 17 ) 
 1 . Jessica Avery Antonio TN 
 2 . Kasey Hines Dropback TN 
 3 . Sara Reid Staccato Tequila TN 
 4 . Carlon Billingsley Silver Express No Question MS 
 5 . Caitlin King Gold Rush TN 
 6 . Virginia Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 
 7 . Anna Leigh Brantley Rockett GA 
 8 . Joy Owenby Peanut AL 
 9 . Allie Congleton Strollin For Gold KY 
 10 . Ashlyn Avent Pro Stock TN 

29 Gaited Pleasure (Other Breeds) ( 29 ) 
 1 . Tanner Jones What's It To Ya AL 
 2 . Kristen Howell Dixie MS 
 3 . Ashlyn Auders Party Time Generator VA 
 4 . Amber Cockrell Ben MS 
 5 . Catherine Faulkner La Pandereta de Plebeyo SC 
 6 . Laura Henderson Lucky AR 
 7 . McKayla Leamon Freckles TN 
 8 . Chassity Warner Motown Shadow Spitfire KY 
 9 . Hannah-Hope Hutchinson Mighty Mouse AL 
 10 . Hannah Barringer Estrellita de Oro NC 
 

30 Gaited Equitation  ( 42 ) 
 1 . Hunter Garrett Hansel MS 
 2 . Ashlyn Auders Party Time Generator VA 
 3 . Kassandra Crabtree Chipper KY 
 4 . Virginia Johnson Zephyr's Rose of Charity VA 
 5 . Joy Owenby Peanut AL 
 6 . Caitlin King Gold Rush TN 
 7 . McKayla Leamon Freckles TN 
 8 . Micah Furr Natasha de la Piedra NC 
 9 . Kristen Howell Dixie MS 
 10 . Katelen Browning Doc NC 



 

31 Hunter Under Saddle (136 ) 
 1 . Elizabeth Brown Sanddorn11 KY 
 2 . Becky Campbell Hugh NC 
 3 . Sarah Prestage Zips Bluebell GA 
 4 . Isabella Hehr Neat Sensation SC 
 5 . Allison Travis Harley Zanza Bar SC 
 6 . Kaitlyn Johnson Wynbrook April Frost NC 
 7 . Bailey Williams Abracadabra NC 
 8 . Alexis Winchester Eyes a Natural SC 
 9 . Jacquelyn Molton Stealin The Covers FL – Polk  
 10 . Mae  Musselwhite Dark Intentions GA 
 

32 Hunt Seat Equitation (138 ) 
 1 . Vallie Smith Fafnyr GA 
 2 . Bobbie Jo Adsit Spectacular Gold VA 
 3 . Abigail Newton One Hot Signature TN 
 4 . Becky Campbell Hugh NC 
 5 . Laura Dickerson LB Lena Royal NC 
 6 . Lisa Dickerson Coosas Sonny Glow NC 
 7 . Hannah Alker Praise The Blues FL – Palm Beach 
 8 . Kaitlyn Johnson Teddy Is Smooth NC 
 9 . Bailey Williams Abracadabra NC 
 10 . Stephanie Baker Worthy of Light NC 
 

33 Pony Working Hunter, 14.2 h and under ( 21 ) 
 1 . Taylor Wright Scotch on the Rocks SC 
 2 . Kacie Geelhoed Jose Dealt Me FL – Sumter  
 3 . Kenley Batts Top Notch Peek A Boo NC 
 4 . Melina Marsh He's My Dream SC 
 5 . Hannah G Revere She Sells Sea Shells VA 
 6 . Reva Dandrow Free N Easy NC 
 7 . Erin Stewart Behind Blue Eyes GA 
 8 . Alexandria Dukes Moon Pine Bar SC 
 9 . Abigail Bedson My Prince Has Come SC 
 10 . Joy McGill Chester  VA 
 

34 Working Hunter, Over 14.2 h (no Ponies) ( 51 ) 
 1 . Bobbie Jo Adsit Spectacular Gold VA 
 2 . Kassandra Parker Barney KY 
 3 . Jenna Dubberly Special Effort GA 
 4 . Katie Define Prize VA 
 5 . Stephanie Baker Worthy of Light NC 
 6 . Vallie Smith Kiss the Sky GA 
 7 . Annie Jones God's Gift VA 
 8 . Anne Mason Deo Volente SC 
 9 . Emmeline Guerard Revelation GA 
 10 . Jessica Keyser Better Than A Boyfriend NC 
 
 
 



 
 

35 Equitation Over Fences ( 65 ) 
 1 . Bobbie Jo Adsit Spectacular Gold VA 
 2 . Jenna Dubberly Special Effort GA 
 3 . Kylie Harvill Quick Silver FL – Seminole  
 4 . Anne Mason Deo Volente SC 
 5 . Kacie Geelhoed Jose Dealt Me FL – Sumter  
 6 . Emmeline Guerard Revelation GA 
 7 . Kassandra Parker Barney KY 
 8 . Kennedy Newton Luca TN 
 9 . Jessica Keyser Better Than A Boyfriend NC 
 10 . Delaney McArdle Billy NC 
 

36 Open Jumping ( 16 ) 
 1 . Kassandra Parker Barney KY 
 2 . Bobbie Jo Adsit Spectacular Gold VA 
 3 . Chelsea Maida Tinkerbella Blue FL – Marion  
 4 . Vallie Smith Kiss the Sky GA 
 5 . Kylie Harvill Quick Silver FL – Seminole  
 6 . Natalya Tirado Ducati FL – Broward  
 7 . Becky Campbell Hugh NC 
 

37 Dressage, 2015 Training Level Test 3 ( 47 ) 
 1 . Kailey Devore Fauston NAF OK 
 2 . Juli Pereira VDL Capriati FL – Broward  
 3 . Laura Dickerson LB Lena Royal NC 
 4 . LeeAnn Loven Smart Little Stuff GA 
 5 . Emily Dwyer Darby FL – Pinellas  
 6 . Vallie Smith Fafnyr GA 
 7 . Sarah English Lavalais LA 
 8 . Melina Marsh He's My Dream SC 
 9 . Cheyenne Gardner DiCaprio NC 
 10 . Kayla Chisholm Debonair Dekin FL – Palm Beach 
 

38 Dressage, 2015 First Level Test 2 ( 27 ) 
 1 . Kailey Devore Fauston NAF OK 
 2 . Kayla Chisholm Debonair Dekin FL – Palm Beach 
 3 . Sarah English Lavalais LA 
 4 . Libby Arnold Willow VA 
 5 . Margaret Cobb G. Padre Pio FL – Citrus  
 6 . Juli Pereira VDL Capriati FL – Broward  
 7 . LeeAnn Loven Smart Little Stuff GA 
 8 . Vallie Smith Fafnyr GA 
 9 . Katie Define Prize VA 
 10 . Laura Dickerson LB Lena Royal NC 
 


